U.S. Climate Normals 1971-2000, Products
CLIM81       CLIMATOGRAPHY OF THE U.S. NO. 81:  Monthly Station Normals
CLIM84       CLIMATOGRAPHY OF THE U.S. NO. 84:  Daily Station Normals
Secondary Products
CLIM85       CLIMATOGRAPHY OF THE U.S. NO. 85:  Monthly Divisional Normals/Standard Deviations
CLIM20       CLIMATOGRAPHY OF THE U.S. NO. 20:  Station Climatological Summaries
Supplemental Products
CLIM81-01  CLIMATOGRAPHY OF THE U.S. NO. 81 - Supplement 1:  Monthly Precipitation Probabilities
CLIM81-02  CLIMATOGRAPHY OF THE U.S. NO. 81 - Supplement 2:  Annual Degree Days to Selected
Bases
CLIM20-01  CLIMATOGRAPHY OF THE U.S. NO. 20 - Supplement 1:  Frost/Freeze Data
HCS 4-1;2    HISTORICAL CLIMATOLOGY SERIES 4-1, 4-2:  Area-Weighted State, Regional, and National
                             Monthly Temperature and Precipitation
HCS 5-1;2    HISTORICAL CLIMATOLOGY SERIES 5-1, 5-2:  Population-Weighted State, Regional, and
National